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CONGRESS CLUB Dear Members of the Buffalo-Area Congress Club, This is to
inform you that we have scheduled congress activities at a downtown area
hotel. These activities include the following: * Friday, May 24, and Saturday,

May 25, Meetings at the Buffalo-Area Congress Club * Friday, June 6, and
Saturday, June 7, Friday, June 13, and Sunday, June 15, Meetings at the Holiday

Inn-Buffalo * Saturday, June 14, and Sunday, June 22, Meetings at the Holiday
Inn-Buffalo * Friday, June 20, and Saturday, June 21, Meetings at the Holiday

Inn-Buffalo * Friday, June 27, and Sunday, July 3, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-
Buffalo * Saturday, July 4, and Sunday, July 11, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-

Buffalo * Friday, July 18, and Sunday, July 24, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-
Buffalo * Friday, September 3, and Saturday, September 5, Meetings at the
Holiday Inn-Buffalo * Friday, September 24, and Sunday, September 26,
Meetings at the Holiday Inn-Buffalo * Thursday, November 18, and Friday,
November 19, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-Buffalo * Friday, December 8, and
Saturday, December 9, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-Buffalo * Friday, December
22, and Sunday, December 24, Meetings at the Holiday Inn-Buffalo All meetings
start at 7:00 P.M. Each member will receive a full daily schedule and have the
opportunity to ask questions to the staff. The menu is business class with some
occasional snacks thrown in. * The membership fee for the year 1989/1990 is
$25
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